TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD40558

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Toba#na Ljubljana d.o.o.	04/14/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	John Player & Sons Limited	
Address:	21 Beckett Way,	
	Park West, Nangor Road	
	Dublin 12	
Country:	IE	
Entity Type:	ity Type: Limited Company	
Entity Country:	ntity Country: Ireland	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79137103

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

John Player & Sons Limited **Correspondent Name:**

Address: 21 Beckett Way,

Park West, Nangor Road

Dublin 12

Country: ΙE

REEL: 005528 FRAME: 0201

TRADEMARK 990037913

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005528 FRAME: 0202

RECORDED: 07/24/2014